Carbon County Profile
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Population
CARBON COUNTY
Bearcreek
Bridger
Fromberg
Joliet
Red Lodge

Median Household Income: Carbon County
$43,010

2011/2012 FY

2062 sqg. miles
14 sqg. miles
1,319,680
704,000
43,000
325,000
218,500
23,000

350

10,078
79

708
438
595
2,125

Montana
$51,914

2012/2013 FY

Taxable valuation $34,434,900
Value of a mill S34,434
Road mill value $26,526
Total mills levied 129.65
Per capita expenditure $997

Statewide Average Per

Capital expenditure (2011) S1446
Non Tax Revenue: Actual
Federal Mineral Royalty $278,730

Payment in Lieu of Taxes (PILT)  $856,905
Oil & Gas Severance Tax $750,941

$35,816,780
$35,816
$27,640
129.9

$1064

(est.)
$332,071
$800,000
$725,000



