Carbon County Profile

Geographic area Water surface Acres Private ownership (approximate of Montana Forest Service BLM National Park Service U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	ate acres)	2062 sq. miles 14 sq. miles 1,319,680 704,000 43,000 325,000 218,500 23,000 350
Population		
CARBON COUNTY Bearcreek Bridger Fromberg Joliet Red Lodge	pulation	10,078 79 708 438 595 2,125
Median Household Income:	Carbon County \$43,010	Montana \$51,914
	2011/2012 FY	2012/2013 FY
Taxable valuation	\$34,434,900	\$35,816,780
Value of a mill	\$34,434	\$35,816
Road mill value	\$26,526	\$27,640
Total mills levied	129.65	129.9
Per capita expenditure	\$997	\$1064
Statewide Average Per Capital expenditure (2011)	\$1446	
Non Tax Revenue: Federal Mineral Royalty Payment in Lieu of Taxes (PIL' Oil & Gas Severance Tax	Actual \$278,730 T) \$856,905 \$750,941	(est.) \$332,071 \$800,000 \$725,000